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Women / 6 / 11 & Under
Session: 123

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meredith Tyrrell6169
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.525 9.325 9.6009.475 37.925
2 2 2 3 1 

1 

Chloe Carlson6058
Black Hawk - IA

8.900 9.400 9.5759.100 36.975
17 1 15 4 2 

2 

Lauren Rios6167
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.500 8.950 9.2009.300 36.950
3 7T 10T 16T 3 

3 

Alexa Gallogo6136
Gym Factory - IL

8.850 9.225 9.4009.425 36.900
19T 3 4 5 4 

4 

Halle Rogers6168
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.750 9.150 9.3509.600 36.850
22 5 1 7T 5 

5 

Marina Weinberg6135
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.250 9.175 9.1009.275 36.800
8 4 12 19T 6 

6 

Sophia Lee6299
United (UGA) - TX

9.475 8.575 9.6509.075 36.775
4 13 16 1T 7 

7 

Annie Gebhardt6184
Infinite - WI

9.425 9.125 9.2758.850 36.675
5 6 17T 11T 8 

8 

Olivia White6300
United (UGA) - TX

8.975 8.950 9.3259.325 36.575
16 8T 8T 9 9 

9 

Makenna Herrema6129
GU - MI

9.150 8.350 9.6509.375 36.525
10T 18 5T 2T 10 

10 

Annie Lichter6137
Gym Factory - IL

8.850 8.900 9.0759.450 36.275
20T 10 3 21 11 

11 

Kayla Karbowski6164
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.200 8.400 9.3009.325 36.225
9 16T 9T 10 12 

12 

Bella Milbeck6186
Infinite - WI

9.150 8.950 9.2758.800 36.175
11T 9T 19 12T 13 

13 

Elli VanderVeen6132
GU - MI

9.375 8.650 9.2008.775 36.000
6 11T 20T 17T 14 

14 

Ava Garifo6162
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.100 8.650 9.3758.850 35.975
12T 12T 18T 6 15 

15 

Kendal Only6165
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.575 8.550 9.0008.750 35.875
1 14 22 23 16 

16 

Morgan Dublo6161
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.275 7.900 9.1009.300 35.575
7 20 11T 20T 17 

17 

Jordyn Guse6163
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.850 7.750 9.3509.375 35.325
21T 21 6T 8T 18 

18 

Alyssa Steinebach6131
GU - MI

9.050 8.400 9.1258.650 35.225
14 17T 23 18 19 

19 

Alanna Rivera6242
Piruetas - PR

8.650 8.000 9.2509.200 35.100
23 19 14 13T 20 

20 

Kate Clohessy6160
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.875 7.600 9.2259.225 34.925
18 22 13 15 21 

21 

Skylar Vulchev6296
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

9.100 8.500 9.2507.950 34.800
13T 15 24 14T 22 

22 

Aubriel Martens6019
Air Force - WI

9.000 7.350 9.0509.350 34.750
15 23 7 22 23 

23 

Riley Polatsek6294
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.550 7.250 8.7508.775 33.325
24 24 21T 24 24 

24 
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Women / 6 / 12 Yr Olds
Session: 123

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenna Robbel6027
All Amer Flames - MI

9.525 9.425 9.6009.525 38.075
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kylee Lisee6024
All Amer Flames - MI

9.600 8.900 9.2009.200 36.900
1 4 8T 7T 2 

2 

Emily Justa6023
All Amer Flames - MI

9.400 9.150 9.0009.175 36.725
3T 3 10 13 3 

3 

Emily Lange6018
Air Force - WI

9.350 8.400 9.1009.600 36.450
5T 9 1 10T 4 

4 

Justine Keiser6133
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.050 8.700 9.2009.300 36.250
10 5 6T 8T 5 

5 

Sara Huggard6056
Bay Valley Acad - MI

9.350 8.250 9.3009.325 36.225
6T 11T 4T 2T 6 

6 

Lexy Miller6138
Gym Factory - IL

9.275 8.200 9.3009.375 36.150
8 13 3 3T 7 

7 

Ava Chiovatero6301
Viking (VGC) - IL

9.200 8.600 8.9009.325 36.025
9 6 5T 14 8 

8 

Mya Pierson6166
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.400 8.250 9.2508.850 35.750
4T 12T 12T 6 9 

9 

Haley Rivera6134
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.900 8.550 9.2758.650 35.375
11 7T 15 5 10 

10 

Ari Solot6236
Northbrook GTC - IL

8.000 8.350 9.3009.200 34.850
16 10 9T 4T 11 

11 

Jane Burk6107
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.325 7.750 8.4009.300 34.775
7 15 7T 17 12 

12 

Katrina Abuls6235
Northbrook GTC - IL

8.875 7.800 9.1008.850 34.625
12 14 13T 11T 13 

13 

Sophie Whiting6297
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.700 8.550 8.5508.750 34.550
14 8T 14 16 14 

14 

Veronica McKinney6268
Top Flight - IN

8.500 7.600 8.6009.050 33.750
15 16 11 15 15 

15 

Olivia Markey6293
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.850 7.350 9.2008.175 33.575
13 17 17 9T 16 

16 

Ellie Williams6269
Top Flight - IN

7.800 6.850 9.0757.350 31.075
17 18 18 12 17 

17 

Josie Holke-Farnam6060
Black Hawk - IA

0.000 9.225 0.0008.525 17.750
18 2 16 18 18 

18 
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Women / 6 / 13 & Over
Session: 123

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Macuga6025
All Amer Flames - MI

9.700 9.175 9.2509.450 37.575
2 4 1T 10T 1 

1 

Katrina Tovar6030
All Amer Flames - MI

9.525 9.300 9.3009.225 37.350
3 1 7T 7T 2 

2 

Kristen Chou6183
Infinite - WI

9.425 9.225 9.3259.250 37.225
7T 2 6 6 3 

3 

Michaela Egan6109
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.400 8.500 9.7009.350 36.950
9T 19 4 1 4 

4 

Laney Roberts6028
All Amer Flames - MI

9.400 8.800 9.2259.375 36.800
10T 11T 3 13T 5 

5 

Madison Zielinski6057
Bay Valley Acad - MI

9.450 8.900 9.5008.925 36.775
5T 8T 18T 2T 6 

6 

Isabel North6111
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.150 9.000 9.2509.175 36.575
19T 6T 12T 11T 7 

7 

Layla Samman6029
All Amer Flames - MI

9.825 7.800 9.4259.450 36.500
1 23 2T 4 8T

8T

Kate Santangelo6075
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.450 9.025 9.3508.675 36.500
6T 5 25 5 9T

9T

Jalyssa Montes6073
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.400 9.200 8.9008.925 36.425
11T 3 19T 24 10 

10 

Courtney Skaleski6020
Air Force - WI

9.150 8.650 9.3009.200 36.300
20T 13T 9T 8T 11 

11 

Maddy Dolby6108
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.350 8.350 9.3009.225 36.225
15 20 8T 9T 12 

12 

Eden Ambrose6106
Flyaways Gold - MN

9.425 8.550 9.1009.075 36.150
8T 16T 15 17T 13 

13 

Lily Miller6072
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.400 8.800 9.0008.875 36.075
12T 12T 21 20T 14 

14 

Katie Chin6059
Black Hawk - IA

8.750 8.900 9.1009.300 36.050
27 9T 5 18T 15 

15 

Jamirilys Jurado6241
Piruetas - PR

9.300 8.550 9.0009.025 35.875
16 17T 16 21T 16 

16 

Kassandra Marin6071
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.000 8.850 8.7509.175 35.775
21T 10 13T 25T 17 

17 

Kylie Kruger6302
Viking (VGC) - IL

9.375 7.950 9.2259.200 35.750
14 22 10T 14T 18 

18 

Yelena Kazanskaya6185
Infinite - WI

8.825 9.000 8.9508.850 35.625
24 7T 22 22T 19 

19 

Rebecca Miller6026
All Amer Flames - MI

9.400 7.700 9.5008.725 35.325
13T 24 24 3T 20 

20 

Jessica Blandino6021
All Amer Flames - MI

9.225 7.400 9.2509.100 34.975
18 26T 14 12T 21T

21T

Abby Timms6187
Infinite - WI

9.250 8.000 9.1508.575 34.975
17 21 26 16 22T

22T

Cecilia Doyle6286
Tri-Star - IL

8.800 8.575 8.5508.925 34.850
25T 15 20T 28 23 

23 

Anne Santangelo6074
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.000 7.600 9.1758.975 34.750
22T 25 17 15 24 

24 

Devin Byrne6285
Tri-Star - IL

9.000 8.650 8.9508.050 34.650
23T 14T 29 23T 25 

25 
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Women / 6 / 13 & Over
Session: 123

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianne Delgado6240
Piruetas - PR

8.550 8.550 8.7008.825 34.625
28 18T 23 27 26 

26 

Kristen Raasch6295
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

9.475 7.350 9.0508.475 34.350
4 28 27 19 27 

27 

Eryn Rafferty6303
Viking (VGC) - IL

8.800 7.250 8.7509.200 34.000
26T 29 11T 26T 28 

28 

Alexandra Coffield6291
U.S.G.T.C. - IL

8.450 7.400 8.1008.375 32.325
29 27T 28 29 29 

29 
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